
 FAN SK3238.200 RITTALEI2G000016130

 PUSHBUTTON 3SU1400-1AA10-1FA0 SIEMENSEICG034300229

 CONTACTOR AUX. 3RH2911-1HA11 SIEMENSE0079013228

 TRANSFORMER WD6.3 JASPERSEIJJ26K301127

 CIRCUIT BR. 5SY6206-7 SIEMENSE0025015126

 INDICATOR 3SU1001-6AA60-0AA0 SIEMENSEIFC050008125

 SWITCH 3SU1002-2BF10-0AA0 SIEMENSEICF000003124

 INDICATOR 3SU1401-1BB20-1AA0 SIEMENSEIFD403001123

 PUSHBUTTON 3SU1001-0AB20-0AA0 SIEMENSEICH000015122

 INDICATOR 3SU1401-1BB40-1AA0 SIEMENSEIFD403002121

 PUSHBUTTON 3SU1001-0AB40-0AA0 SIEMENSEICH000016120

 PUSHBUTTON 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0 SIEMENSEICG032200119

 HOLDER 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0 SIEMENSEICH000022518

 TEXT PLATE 3SU1900-0BC31-0NB0 SIEMENSEICH000021117

 PUSHBUTTON 3SU1000-1GB20-0AA0 SIEMENSEICH000017116

 PUSHBUTTON 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0 SIEMENSEICG032100215

 THERMOSTAT SK3110.000 RITTALE0029974114

 CONTACTOR 3RT2016-1AB01 SIEMENSE0079018113

 CONTACTOR 3RT2018-1AB01 SIEMENSEIDA052000112

 CONTACTOR 3RH2122-1AB00 SIEMENSE0079009211

 CIRCUIT BR. MOTOR 3RV2011-1GA10 SIEMENSE0029956110

 FUSE HOLDER 3NE8018 SIEMENSEIHF07010119

 FUSE HOLDER 3NH3030 SIEMENSEIHE09100118

 CONVERTER B6U 500/670-180 FTC +2TC SEMIKRONEIKCDB380417

 CIRCUIT BR. MOTOR AUX. 3RV2901-1E SIEMENSE002501226

 CIRCUIT BR. MOTOR 3RV2411-4AA10 SIEMENSEIHC04300215

 TRANSFORMER VE05 JASPERSEIJJ55000014

 CIRCUIT BR. 5SY6104-7 SIEMENSE002995913

 CIRCUIT BR. 5SY6102-7 SIEMENSE007902212

 ENCLOSURE AE1073.500 RITTAL WORKEDE010053911

DimensionsDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 INDICATOR 3SU1401-1BB60-1AA0 SIEMENSEIFD403004152

 SWITCH H233-41300-033M1 SALZEREICB463500151

 LOCK NUT PA M20X1.5EIYR092001450

 CABLE GLAND PA M20X1.5EIYP090020449

M5WASHER SPRING M5 - A270.1200005448

M 5WASHER M 5- A270.0200005447

 SCREW, HEX S BH LOW M5x12-A254.12050121046

M8WASHER SPRING M8 - A270.1200008445

M 8WASHER M 8- A270.0200008444

 SCREW, HEX S BH LOW M8x12-A254.1208012443

 TERMINAL D-UT 16 PHOENIXEI0M050005142

 TERMINAL UT16 PHOENIXEI0J050005241

 TERMINAL UT10-PE PHOENIXEI0J340001240

 TERMINAL D-UT 2-5-10 PHOENIXEI0M040000239

 TERMINAL UT10 PHOENIXEI0J040002638

 TEXT PLATE SEE PAGE 990 FOR DETAILSE0078679137

 TERMINAL D-UTTB2-5-4 PHOENIXEI0M020004336

 TERMINAL UTTB4 PHOENIXEI0J0200041335

 SPREAD LATCH PA 6MM WIRE TRUNKEIYL0000022334

 POP RIVET ALU Ø4x858.06000051033

 TERMINAL CLIPFIX 35 PHOENIXEI0M100002832

 FAN SK3238.100 RITTALEI2G000015131

DimensionsDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

17-5-2019

A2

MV

Description:

Date:

Drawn:

Extra info:

 All rights reserved. Reproduction is not permitted without
written permission of GOUDSMIT Magnetic Systems BV

ISO268; ISO1101; ISO2553

ISO 2768- mK

CONTR. BOX OVERBELT 1000 5,5kW

Sheet:

Drawn according:

General tolerance:

ESBB055000

Part number:

Spare part:

Weight (kg):

Document number:Quick search:

Status:

Customer reference number:

H

False

115

Released

ESBB055000
ESBB

1

Quantity Material Number Material Description Length (mm)

RAW

MAT.

Width (mm)

Doc.Rev:

H

Rev:

Source:

DOC.NR. REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION

ESBB055000 F 19-2-2020 MV MAIN SWITCH REPLACED WITH BLACK VERSION

ESBB055000 G 27-10-2020 MV DIN-RAIL AND WIRETRUNKS TO WORKED CABINET

ESBB055000 H 12-11-2020 MV TEXT CLIXONS CHANGED IN SCHEMATIC

1181921291523

15

33

789144
1332266510

28

12

11

11

27

43

45

44

46 47 32 38 39 40 41 42

49 35 36

30

31

51

52

222425

16

17

20


